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Session 8 B - Preliminaries
TUE 20 JUN 2017  14:30 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

127 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) NAZIROV Bakhtovar RUS
McGREGOR Lee SCO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS M Alejandro GER
BLR
SWE
ENG
KOR

KUSSMAUL Holger
ASANAU Siarhei
ANDERSSON Anders
MORLEY Raymond
KIM Jong Jin

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

128 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) GOJAN Veaceslav MDA
BUTSENKO Mykola UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MORLEY Raymond KOR
CUB
BLR
GER
SWE

KIM Jong Jin
BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
ASANAU Siarhei
KUSSMAUL Holger
ANDERSSON Anders

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

129 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) DI SERIO Raffaele ITA
TANKO Viliam SVK

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU IANCU Niculae RUS
IRL
SWE
BLR
GER

KRUTASOV Sergey
DUFFY Sadie
ANDERSSON Anders
ASANAU Siarhei
KUSSMAUL Holger

29:28
30:27
27:30
29:28
28:28

RED
BLUE

130 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) WALKER Kurt Anthony James IRL
ALIYEV Tayfur AZE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA BANDALAC Valeriu RUS
CUB
KOR
GER
SWE

KRUTASOV Sergey
BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
KIM Jong Jin
KUSSMAUL Holger
ANDERSSON Anders

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

131 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) HARCSA Zoltan Adam HUN
AYGUN Birol TUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU IANCU Niculae BLR
GER
RUS
IRL
KOR

ASANAU Siarhei
KUSSMAUL Holger
KRUTASOV Sergey
DUFFY Sadie
KIM Jong Jin

29:28
29:28
30:27
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

132 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) CSEMEZ Andrej SVK
BANDARENKA Vitali BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MORLEY Raymond CUB
SWE
GER
KOR
IRL

BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
ANDERSSON Anders
KUSSMAUL Holger
KIM Jong Jin
DUFFY Sadie

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

133 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) BOJKO Vitalij CZE
SCHIERLE Silvio GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR ASANAU Siarhei ENG
RUS
KOR
CUB
IRL

MORLEY Raymond
KRUTASOV Sergey
KIM Jong Jin
BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
DUFFY Sadie

27:30
28:29
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

134 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) BRENNAN Emmet IRL
SHAKHSUVARLY Kamran AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey SWE
GER
BLR
CUB
KOR

ANDERSSON Anders
KUSSMAUL Holger
ASANAU Siarhei
BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
KIM Jong Jin

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
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RED
BLUE

135 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) KORVING Roy NED
BEGADZE Nikoloz GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU IANCU Niculae IRL
SWE
ENG
CUB
KOR

DUFFY Sadie
ANDERSSON Anders
MORLEY Raymond
BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
KIM Jong Jin

30:25
30:26
30:26
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

136 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) SMIAHLIKAU Uladzislau BLR
TAMASAUSKAS Tadas LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER KUSSMAUL Holger IRL
RUS
CUB
MDA
SWE

DUFFY Sadie
KRUTASOV Sergey
BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
BANDALAC Valeriu
ANDERSSON Anders

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

137 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) FIORI Simone ITA
CLARKE Cheavan ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR ASANAU Siarhei KOR
ROU
RUS
GER
SWE

KIM Jong Jin
IANCU Niculae
KRUTASOV Sergey
KUSSMAUL Holger
ANDERSSON Anders

28:29
28:29
27:30
26:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

138 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) FORREST Scott Anthony SCO
ABDULLAYEV Abdulkadir AZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA BANDALAC Valeriu SWE
GER
RUS
KOR
CUB

ANDERSSON Anders
KUSSMAUL Holger
KRUTASOV Sergey
KIM Jong Jin
BARRIENTOS M Alejandro

29:28
27:30
27:30
29:28
28:29

Legend:
WP Win on points
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